Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PFP HOLDING COMPANY
lLLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

31

130

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF uUCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

33

58

Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISO
N OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PFP 111 SUB |
LLC

31

130

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1




201301070000
10050

01/07/2013
01:41:01

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

Instr
#:20120925000
364870

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512110004
23210

12/11/2015
08:06:39

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF uUCC

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Instr
#:20120925000
364870

Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201512110004
23210

12/11/2015
08:06:39

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UccC

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Instr
#:20120925000
364870

Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

33

58

Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OFUCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

33

58

Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISO
N OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1




201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

33

58

Lot#:4 Book:33

Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF uUCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

33

58

Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF uUCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OFUCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

33

58

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2 A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 5A
SECTOR 1
REV 1

201301070000
10050

01/07/2013
01:41:01

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY Il
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

33

58

Instr
#:20120925000
364870

Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201301070000
10050

01/07/2013
01:41:01

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF uUCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

31

130

Instr
#:20120925000
364870

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201301070000
10050

01/07/2013
01:41:01

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY I
LLC

Debtor

ASSIGNMENT
S OF uUCC

PFP Il SUB |
LLC

33

58

Instr
#:20120925000
364870

Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2




201301070000 |01/07/2013 PFP HOLDING | Debtor ASSIGNMENT |PFP Il SUB | 33 58 Instr Lot#:7 Book:33
10050 01:41:01 COMPANY Il S OF UCC LLC #:20120925000 | Pg:58
LLC 364870 Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
201301070000 |01/07/2013 PFP HOLDING | Debtor ASSIGNMENT |PFP Il SUB | 33 58 Instr Lot#:5 Book:33
10050 01:41:01 COMPANY Il S OF UCC LLC #:20120925000 | Pg:58
LLC 364870 Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
201301070000 |01/07/2013 PFP HOLDING | Debtor ASSIGNMENT |PFP Il SUB | 33 58 Instr Lot#:8 Book:33
10050 01:41:01 COMPANY Il S OFUCC LLC #:20120925000 | Pg:58
LLC 364870 Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
201512110004 (12/11/2015 PFP HOLDING | Debtor TERMINATION [RUSHMORE 31 130 Instr Lot#:1 Lot:B
23210 08:06:39 COMPANY I S OFUCC LEE BRANCH #:20120925000 | Book:31
LLC LLC 364870 Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON
201512110004 (12/11/2015 PFP HOLDING | Debtor TERMINATION [RUSHMORE 33 58 Instr Lot#:4 Book:33
23210 08:06:39 COMPANY Il S OFUCC LEE BRANCH #:20120925000 | Pg:58
LLC LLC 364870 Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
201512110004 (12/11/2015 PFP HOLDING | Debtor TERMINATION [RUSHMORE Instr Sec:5 Twn:19S
23210 08:06:39 COMPANY Il S OF UCC LEE BRANCH #:20120925000 |Rng:1W Qt:SE
LLC LLC 364870 BQt:SW
Other:SEE

INST




