Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PFP HOLDING COMPANY ÍİI LLC: First Reference Legal Description Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage Instrument # RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH PFP HOLDING 31 201209250003 09/25/2012 Secured party FINANCING 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B 64870 STATEMENT 09:40:23 COMPANY III Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE LLC LLC AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1 201209250003 09/25/2012 PFP HOLDING FINANCING RUSHMORE 33 58 Lot#:1 Book:33 Secured party Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE COMPANY III LEE BRANCH 64870 09:40:23 STATEMENT BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1 Lot#:8 Book:33 RUSHMORE 201209250003 09/25/2012 PFP HOLDING Secured party FINANCING 33 58 STATEMENT Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE COMPANY III LEE BRANCH 64870 09:40:23 BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1 Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE 201209250003 09/25/2012 PFP HOLDING Secured party FINANCING RUSHMORE 64870 STATEMENT 09:40:23 COMPANY III LEE BRANCH INST PFP HOLDING FINANCING RUSHMORE Other:SEE 201209250003 09/25/2012 Secured party 64870 COMPANY III STATEMENT LEE BRANCH INST 09:40:23 LLC 201209250003 09/25/2012 PFP HOLDING Debtor ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC PFP III SUB I LLC 33 58 Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE **COMPANY III** 64930 09:40:29 AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A **RESUBDIVISO** N OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1 ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC PFP III SUB I 201209250003 09/25/2012 PFP HOLDING Debtor 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE 64930 **COMPANY III** 09:40:29 AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1

201301070000 10050	01/07/2013 01:41:01	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC				Instr #:20120925000 364870	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512110004 23210	12/11/2015 08:06:39	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		33	58	Instr #:20120925000 364870	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201512110004 23210	12/11/2015 08:06:39	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		33	58	Instr #:20120925000 364870	Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201209250003 64870	09/25/2012 09:40:23	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		33	58		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1
201209250003 64870	09/25/2012 09:40:23	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		33	58		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1
201209250003 64870	09/25/2012 09:40:23	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		33	58		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1
201209250003 64870	09/25/2012 09:40:23	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC					Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201209250003 64930	09/25/2012 09:40:29	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A RESUBDIVISO N OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1

201209250003 64930	09/25/2012 09:40:29	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1
201209250003 64930	09/25/2012 09:40:29	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1
201209250003 64930	09/25/2012 09:40:29	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC					Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201209250003 64930	09/25/2012 09:40:29	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC					Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201209250003 64930	09/25/2012 09:40:29	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC					Other:SEE INST
201209250003 64930	09/25/2012 09:40:29	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58		Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2 A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 5A SECTOR 1 REV 1
201301070000 10050	01/07/2013 01:41:01	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58	364870	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201301070000	01/07/2013 01:41:01	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		31	130	#:20120925000 364870	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON
201301070000	01/07/2013 01:41:01	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58	#:20120925000 364870	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2

201301070000 10050	01/07/2013 01:41:01	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58	Instr #:20120925000 364870	Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201301070000	01/07/2013 01:41:01	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58	Instr #:20120925000 364870	Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201301070000	01/07/2013 01:41:01	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC		33	58	Instr #:20120925000 364870	Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201512110004 23210	12/11/2015 08:06:39	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		31	130	Instr #:20120925000 364870	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON
201512110004 23210	12/11/2015 08:06:39	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		33	58	Instr #:20120925000 364870	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:58 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201512110004 23210	12/11/2015 08:06:39	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC				Instr #:20120925000 364870	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST